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Background

192 interviews achieved in Switzerland

Gender

0

50%

50%

Education level

University/College

Degree

75%
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1-99
45%
0-9&

25% 25
2nd Degree,
20%

Masters or PhD

Have children

Organisation size

1000+
25%

100-249
10%

Job seniority/level

%
50 5%

[N
9%

7%

30% 34%

Organisation type

0
50 5%

25%

¢

43%

Trainee/apprentice/graduate
Junior level executive
Mid-level executive

Senior executive

Head of department/division

Senior management team/board

Listed/publicly owned business

Privately owned business

State owned or public sector organisation

Not for profit organisation/charity

Other



Loyalty and leadership

% who will leave the business in the next...

Q21. If you had a choice how long would you stay with your current employer before leaving to
join a new organisation or do something different? Base: Switzerland 192, Global 7,692

8% 12%

. Less than six months
Stay >5 years . Six months to a year

@ Over 1 - 2 years

27% . Over 2 — 5 years

Over 5 — 10 years

5% 12%

14%

Leave within 2 years
18% ‘ Over 10 years

vy . Would never leave
0
Q Don't know

24%

% agree with the statements...

% who agree their leadership skills are not being fully developed...

Q18: Thinking about the support your organization offers you as regards to taking on leadership
positions, to what extent do you agree or disagree — My leadership skills are not being fully
developed? Base: Switzerland 192, Global 7,692

7% 12%
12%
Ag ree . Strongly agree
@ ‘ Tend to agree
63% Tend to disagree

Strongly disagree

@ Q Don't know

33%

Disagree

26% 38%

Q18. Thinking about the support your organization offers you as regards taking on leadership positions, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? Base: Switzerland Stay > 5 years

53, Leave within 2 years 78; Global Stay > 5 years 2,087, Leave within 2 years 3,325

& s 68%
Stay >5 m
years

There is a lot of support/training on
offer for those wishing to take on
leadership roles

Leave within
2 years

for leadership roles

@ 52% 68%

Younger employees are
actively encouraged to aim

& 1% saw &3 sm% 42%

| feel that I’'m being overlooked
for potential leadership
positions

My leadership skills are
not being fully developed



Business impact on society & measures of business success

% importance as measure of business success

B Some importance M Most important

@ Top 5 @

...of Millennials say business has a

730, PoOsitive impact on wider society N . 66% 63%
Quiality of its products / services
17%
62%
Employee satisfaction / being a great 64%
place to work 11%
61% 55%
Has satisfied / loyal customers
20% 11%
...of Millennials say business success
87% S_hOUId_be measured by more than Develops new and innovative products 43% 43%
financial performance and services 4% 6%
Provides services / goods that have a 41% 40%
positive effect on people’s lives 4% 50
Q2. Do you think the success of a business should be measured in terms of more than just its financial
performance? Base: Switzerland 192, Global 7,692 Q3. Apart from financial performance what else should a company be measured against in order
Q5. Thinking about businesses in general around the world, what impact do you think they are having on to judge whether it is successful? Q4. In what order would you put these measures of success?
the wider society in which they operate? Base: Switzerland 192, Global 7,692 MULTICODE Base: Switzerland 156, Global 6,708
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Personal values

% very influential when making decisions at work

Q9 How much influence do the following factors have when you are making decisions at work?

Base: Switzerland Junior 98, Senior 19 (low base); Global Junior 3,114, Senior 1,428

M Junior M Senior

. 40%
Impact on clients, customers

Your personal values/morals

54%

48%
Your personal goals and 6%
ambitions/career progression 42%
33%
Im n coll
Being true to the organisation’s values 28%
or overall sense of purpose 37%
Meeting the organisation’s formal 25%
targets or objectives 43%

27%
31%

Avoiding trouble/minimising personal
risk
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&3

45%
60%

49%
64%

46%
58%

34%
50%

38%
57%

36%
56%

36%
51%

% satisfied with each aspect of current working life

Q22: How satisfied are you with the following aspects of your current working life? Base: Switzerland Stay > 5
years 53, Leave within 2 years 78; Global Stay > 5 years 2,087, Leave within 2 years 3,325

B Remain for 5 years+ |

@ 88% 75% 13%  87% 73% 14%

98%
85%

0
13% 18%

Customer
interaction

Colleagues
@ 90% 73% 17%  88% 63% 25%

86%

25% 24%

Meeting company Sense of purpose
objectives

Leave within 2 years B Gap

86% 68% 18%  86% 62% 24%  81% 61% 20%

86%
66%
20%
10%

Use made of skills Mentoring received

76% 9%

3%

Variety of
experiences

81% 56% 25%  83% 58% 25%  76% 50% 26%

70%
61% g0y
49%
21%
3%

Learning Pay/financial
opportunities reward

20%

Recognition
received



Employer of choice

Relative degree of importance when choosing to work for an organisation (excluding salary)

Q23. For each of the following groups of four, please indicate what would be the strongest reason for choosing to work
for an organisation and what would be the weakest. Results calculated through a process of maximum differentiation.

Base: Switzerland 192, Global 7,692

It offers a good work- life balance

Opportunities to progress / take on leadership role

Flexible working i.e. flexible hours, possible to work
remotely

| can derive a sense of meaning from my work

Training programmes offered to support professional
development

The impact is has upon wider society

The quality of its products / services

Inspirational, has a strong vision or sense of purpose
Opportunities for international travel /work abroad

Is fast growing / dynamic

A leading company that people admire

Invests in and uses the latest technology

The reputation of its leaders / senior executives
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16.8

13.4

11.0
9.3
8.3
6.8
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6.2
5.9
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their related entities. DTTL and each of its member firms are legally separate and independent entities. DTTL (also referred to as “Deloitte Global”) does not
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Deloitte provides audit, consulting, financial advisory, risk management, tax, and related services to public and private clients spanning multiple industries.
With a globally connected network of member firms in more than 150 countries and territories, Deloitte brings world-class capabilities and high-quality service
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making an impact that matters.
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